
NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE 

PROFENSI VA KAPA-BOKONE NOORD-KAAP PROVINSIE 

IPHONDO lOMNTlA KOlONI 

EXTRAORDINARY • BUITENGEWOON 

Provincial Gazette 
Kasete ya Profensi 

Vol. 27 
KIMBERLEY 

3 JANUARY 2020 
3 JANUARIE 2020 

iGazethi YePhondo 
Provinsiale Koerant 

No. 2318 



2 No. 2318 PROVINCIAL GAZETTE, EXTRAORDINARY 3 JANUARY 2020 



PROVINSIALE KOERANT, BUITENGEWOON, 3 JANUARIE 2020 NO.2318 3 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

No Page No 

GENERAL NOTICE I ALGEMENE KENNISGEWINGS 

Northern Cape Liquor Act, 2008: Notice of intention to apply in terms of section 20 of the act for license [reg. 4 (1)] 13 

Noord-Kaap Drankwet, 2008: Kennisgewing van voorneme om kragtens artikel 20 van die wet vir n lisensie 
aansoek te doen [reg. 4 (1 )]........................................................................................................................................ 13 



4 No. 2318 PROVINSIAL GAZETTE, EXTRAORDINARY, 3 JANUARY 2020 



PROVINSIALE KOERANT, BUITENGEWOON, 3 JANUARIE 2020 NO.2318 5 



6 No. 2318 PROVINSIAL GAZETTE, EXTRAORDINARY, 3 JANUARY 2020 

Closing times for APPLICATIONS FOR 

NORTHERN CAPE LIQUOR LICENCES 

The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days: 

~ 20 December 2019, Friday for the issue of Friday 03 January 2020 
~ 24 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 07 February 2020 
~ 21 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 06 March 2020 
~ 20 March, Friday for the issue of Friday 03 April 2020 
~ 24 April, Friday for the issue of Friday 08 May 2020 
~ 22 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 05 June 2020 
~ 19 June, Friday for the issue of Friday 03 July 2020 
~ 24 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 07 August 2020 
~ 21 August, Friday for the issue of Friday 04 September 2020 
~ 18 September, Friday for the issue of Friday 02 October 2020 
~ 23 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 06 November 2020 
~ 20 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 04 December 2020 
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GENERAL NOTICES 

FORM 2 

NOTICE 1 OF 2020 
NORTHERN CAPE LIQUOR ACT, 2008: NOTICE OF 

INTENTION TO APPLY IN TERMS OF SECTION 20 OF 
THE ACT FOR LICENSE [REG. 4 (1)] 

Notice is hereby given that it is the intention to lodge 
the above-mentioned application, particulars of 
which appear hereunder, with the Northern Cape 
Liquor Board. 

SCHEDULE 

The undermentioned figures used in brackets in the 
Schedule, have the following meanings: 

(1) = Full name, street and postal address of 
applicant. 

(2) = Kind of licence applied for. 

(3) = Kind of liquor to be sold. 

(4) = Name under which business is to be 
conducted and full address of premises. 

(5) = Extra Items to be sold; section 4 (5) (a) and 
(b). 

NAMAKWA (NAMA KOI) 

(1) Umkulu River Adventure, (20001004090/23),83 Sarel 
Cilliers street Strand 7140; 83 Sarel Cilliers street Strand 
7140. 

(2) Hotel. 

(3) All kinds of liquor. 

(4) Umkulu Safari & Canoe Trails, Perseel 215 Viools­
driftnedersetting in die Nama Khoi Municipality afdeling 
Namakwaland Northern Cape. 

(5) N/a. 

ALGEMENE KENNISGEWINGS 

VORM2 

KENNISGEWING 1 OF 2020 
NOORD-KAAP DRANKWET, 2008: KENNISGEWING 

VAN VOORNEME OM KRAGTENS ARTIKEL 20 VAN DIE 
WET VIR N LlSENSIE AANSOEK TE DOEN [REG. 4 (1)] 

Kennis geskied hiermee dat dit die voorneme is om die 
bo-genoemde aansoek, waarvan besonderhede 
hieronder verskyn, by die Noord-Kaap Drankraad 
in te dien. 

BYLAE 

Onderstaande syfers, wat tussen hakies in die Bylae 
gebruik word, het die volgende betekenisse: 

(1) = Volledige naam, straat- en posadres van 
aansoeker. 

(2) = Soort lisensie waarvoor aansoek gedoen word. 

(3) = Soort drank wat verkoop sal word. 

(4) = Naam waaronder besigheid gedoen sal word 
en volledige adres van perseel. 

(5) = Ekstra items wat verkoop kan word; artikel 
4 (5)(a) en (b). 

NAMAKWA (NAMA KOI) 

(1) Umkulu River Adventure, (20001004090/23), Sarel 
Cilliers straat Strand 7140; Sarel Cilliers straat Strand 
7140. 

(2) Hotel. 

(3) Aile soort drank. 

(4) Umkulu Safari & Canoe Trails, Perseel 215 Viools­
driftnedersetting in die Nama Koi Munisipaliteit Afde­
ling Namakwaland Noord Kaap. 

(5) N.v.T. 




